COMMERCIAL
VENTILATION
According
EU Regulation
SODECA has concentrated its activity on the production of
industrial fans, ventilation systems and extractors for the removal
of smoke in case of fire since 1983, when it was founded.
SODECA’s fans and extractors are present in all European

190ºC, after alkaline degreasing and phosphate-free
pre-treatment
Order code
CA/LINE 200
Inlet diameter
in mm
CA/LINE: In-line circular
fans for ducts
Technical characteristics
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible
current
 230V (A)
Absorbed
electrical power
(kW)
Maximum
Airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure level
dB(A)
Approx. weight
(Kg)
CA/LINE-10 2460 0.35 0.074 260 33 2.8
CA/LINE-12 2350 0.35 0.075 350 35 2.8
CA/LINE-15 2420 0.44 0.095 537 41 4.8
CA/LINE-20 2600 0.64 0.137 980 36 6.2
CA/LINE-25 2390 0.72 0.157 1008 38 6.6
CA/LINE-31 2378 0.86 0.189 1596 37 6.9
CA/LINE-355 2098 1.56 0.357 2098 39 12
The specified values are determined according to free field measurements of sound levels in dB(A) at a distance of 3 m.
Acoustic features
Sound power Lw(A) spectrum in dB(A) via frequency band in Hz.
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

15
CJBC  CJBC/ECOCJBC  CJBC/ECO
Order code
Technical characteristics
230V    400V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible
intensity (A)
Installed
power
(kW)
Maximum
Airflow
(m3/h)
Sound level
dB(A)
Approx. weight
(Kg)
CJBC-1919-4M 1/5 1230 7/7 1.75  0.15 1368 58 15.7
CJBC-1919-6M 1/10 820 7/7 0.98  0.07 1107 53 15.7
CJBC-2525-4M 3/4 1310 9/9 4.50  0.55 3240 70 23.3
CJBC-2525-6M 1/3 830 9/9 2.40  0.25 2430 61 22.3
CJBC-2828-4M 3/4 1310 10/10 4.50  0.55 3555 70 27.3
CJBC-2828-6M 1/3 830 10/10 2.40  0.25 2880 61 26.2
CJBC-3333-6M 1 850 12/12 6.30  0.75 5400 70 38.3
CJBC-3333-6T 1 1/2 900 12/12 6.60 3.80 1.10 7020 74 38.7
CJBC-3939-6T 3 890 15/15 10.90 6.30 2.20 10710 74 58.0
CJBC/ECO-3333-6T 1 1/2 900 12/12 6.6 3.8 1.1 7020 74 40.6
CJBC/ECO-3939-6T 3 890 15/15 10.9 6.3 2.2 10710 74 60.0
Equivalent
Inches
CJBC 2525                6M                 1/3                    CIR
Impeller size in mm